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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
24.01.2015 BankBSU, Uster Results Prelim
World Record 3:54.52 Belmonte Garcia Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 11.08.2013
European Record 3:54.52 Belmonte Garcia Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 11.08.2013
Swiss Record 4:03.73 Rigamonti Flavia TAL Debrecen (HUN) 15.12.2007
Meet Record 4:03.60 Mutina Agnes HUN Uster 29.01.2011
Winner 2014 4:08.32 Terink Rieneke NED Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 4:36.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

1. Terink Rieneke 84 NED Netherlands 4:15.32 +0.82 A
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:33.19 32.07 250m: 2:37.62 32.19 350m: 3:42.73 32.79

100m: 1:01.12 31.96 200m: 2:05.43 32.24 300m: 3:09.94 32.32 400m: 4:15.32 32.59

2. Panziera Margherita 95 ITA Aniene Roma 4:16.25 +0.77 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:34.74 31.71 250m: 2:39.07 32.23 350m: 3:43.87 32.42

100m: 1:03.03 33.03 200m: 2:06.84 32.10 300m: 3:11.45 32.38 400m: 4:16.25 32.38

3. Foos Reva 93 GER Darmstadt 4:17.67 +0.84 A
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.65 32.75 250m: 2:40.33 32.43 350m: 3:45.58 32.51

100m: 1:01.90 32.21 200m: 2:07.90 33.25 300m: 3:13.07 32.74 400m: 4:17.67 32.09

4. Stamm Lisa 92 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:20.82 +0.71 A
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:35.08 33.00 250m: 2:41.21 33.22 350m: 3:47.47 33.20

100m: 1:02.08 32.42 200m: 2:07.99 32.91 300m: 3:14.27 33.06 400m: 4:20.82 33.35

5. Ceracchi Rachele 98 ITA Aniene Roma 4:21.12 +0.73 A
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:36.39 33.14 250m: 2:42.49 32.77 350m: 3:49.04 33.24

100m: 1:03.25 32.80 200m: 2:09.72 33.33 300m: 3:15.80 33.31 400m: 4:21.12 32.08

6. Czeschner Elena 96 GER Muenchen 4:21.98 +0.74 A
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.84 33.49 250m: 2:42.76 32.96 350m: 3:49.44 33.25

100m: 1:03.35 32.98 200m: 2:09.80 32.96 300m: 3:16.19 33.43 400m: 4:21.98 32.54

7. Hujj Zsanett 92 HUN Szazhalombatta 4:23.09 +0.87 B
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.74 33.38 250m: 2:43.28 32.95 350m: 3:50.19 33.57

100m: 1:03.36 33.15 200m: 2:10.33 33.59 300m: 3:16.62 33.34 400m: 4:23.09 32.90

8. Wael Emma 93 DEN Kastrup 4:23.46 +0.75 B
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:35.98 33.14 250m: 2:42.52 33.00 350m: 3:50.17 33.99

100m: 1:02.84 32.53 200m: 2:09.52 33.54 300m: 3:16.18 33.66 400m: 4:23.46 33.29

9. Zyprian Lil 98 GER HedDos 4:27.13 +0.81 B
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:36.99 33.81 250m: 2:45.23 34.27 350m: 3:54.39 34.31

100m: 1:03.18 32.82 200m: 2:10.96 33.97 300m: 3:20.08 34.85 400m: 4:27.13 32.74

10. Yax Benedicte 98 FRA Sarreguemin 4:29.10 +0.76 B
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:36.05 32.57 250m: 2:44.35 34.24 350m: 3:54.51 34.91

100m: 1:03.48 33.19 200m: 2:10.11 34.06 300m: 3:19.60 35.25 400m: 4:29.10 34.59

11. Graenicher Sibylle 95 SUI Langenthal 4:29.89 +0.79 B
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.95 34.15 250m: 2:47.22 34.32 350m: 3:56.39 34.59

100m: 1:04.80 33.98 200m: 2:12.90 33.95 300m: 3:21.80 34.58 400m: 4:29.89 33.50

12. Holm Josephine 99 DEN Kastrup 4:30.76 +0.75 B
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:36.46 33.44 250m: 2:45.48 34.89 350m: 3:56.55 35.66

100m: 1:03.02 32.94 200m: 2:10.59 34.13 300m: 3:20.89 35.41 400m: 4:30.76 34.21

13. Rebmann Vanessa 98 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:31.27 +0.83 R
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:37.91 33.99 250m: 2:47.30 34.67 350m: 3:56.98 34.85

100m: 1:03.92 33.43 200m: 2:12.63 34.72 300m: 3:22.13 34.83 400m: 4:31.27 34.29

14. Zivkovic Martina 96 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:38.71 +0.78 R *
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.52 35.48 250m: 2:52.37 36.07 350m: 4:04.12 35.99

100m: 1:05.04 33.97 200m: 2:16.30 35.78 300m: 3:28.13 35.76 400m: 4:38.71 34.59
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

15. Fischinger Laura 99 GER Sindelfingen 4:39.32 +0.76 *
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:40.88 36.14 250m: 2:53.56 36.28 350m: 4:05.27 35.52

100m: 1:04.74 34.40 200m: 2:17.28 36.40 300m: 3:29.75 36.19 400m: 4:39.32 34.05

16. Willemsen Eliane 98 SUI Fricktal 4:42.13 +0.79 *
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:42.96 35.96 250m: 2:55.09 35.73 350m: 4:06.79 35.95

100m: 1:07.00 34.93 200m: 2:19.36 36.40 300m: 3:30.84 35.75 400m: 4:42.13 35.34

17. Meyer Sonja 99 SUI Fricktal 4:42.97 +0.83 *
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.76 35.62 250m: 2:54.53 36.41 350m: 4:07.96 36.97

100m: 1:06.14 34.82 200m: 2:18.12 36.36 300m: 3:30.99 36.46 400m: 4:42.97 35.01

18. Mueller Hanna-Karina 99 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:44.22 +0.76 *
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.58 35.50 250m: 2:54.52 36.76 350m: 4:08.07 36.69

100m: 1:06.08 34.47 200m: 2:17.76 36.18 300m: 3:31.38 36.86 400m: 4:44.22 36.15
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
24.01.2015 BankBSU, Uster Results Finals
World Record 3:54.52 Belmonte Garcia Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 11.08.2013
European Record 3:54.52 Belmonte Garcia Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 11.08.2013
Swiss Record 4:03.73 Rigamonti Flavia TAL Debrecen (HUN) 15.12.2007
Meet Record 4:03.60 Mutina Agnes HUN Uster 29.01.2011
Winner 2014 4:08.32 Terink Rieneke NED Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 4:36.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

Final A
1. Panziera Margherita 95 ITA Aniene Roma 4:09.01 +0.80

50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.54 31.75 250m: 2:35.05 31.63 350m: 3:38.72 31.67
100m: 59.79 31.11 200m: 2:03.42 31.88 300m: 3:07.05 32.00 400m: 4:09.01 30.29

2. Terink Rieneke 84 NED Netherlands 4:09.50 +0.87
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:30.18 31.10 250m: 2:33.77 31.79 350m: 3:37.64 32.11

100m: 59.08 30.82 200m: 2:01.98 31.80 300m: 3:05.53 31.76 400m: 4:09.50 31.86

3. Foos Reva 93 GER Darmstadt 4:13.37 +0.85
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.36 32.07 250m: 2:38.13 32.39 350m: 3:42.62 32.06

100m: 1:01.29 31.88 200m: 2:05.74 32.38 300m: 3:10.56 32.43 400m: 4:13.37 30.75

4. Ceracchi Rachele 98 ITA Aniene Roma 4:13.63 +0.75
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:34.33 32.54 250m: 2:38.14 31.76 350m: 3:42.40 32.36

100m: 1:01.79 32.12 200m: 2:06.38 32.05 300m: 3:10.04 31.90 400m: 4:13.63 31.23

5. Stamm Lisa 92 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:18.85 +0.72
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.47 32.71 250m: 2:40.08 32.98 350m: 3:46.64 33.12

100m: 1:01.76 32.31 200m: 2:07.10 32.63 300m: 3:13.52 33.44 400m: 4:18.85 32.21

6. Hujj Zsanett 92 HUN Szazhalombatta 4:24.88 +0.84
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:35.51 33.32 250m: 2:42.90 33.77 350m: 3:51.31 34.16

100m: 1:02.19 32.51 200m: 2:09.13 33.62 300m: 3:17.15 34.25 400m: 4:24.88 33.57

Final B
7. Zyprian Lil 98 GER HedDos 4:18.12 +0.78

50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.39 32.56 250m: 2:40.28 32.90 350m: 3:46.48 32.86
100m: 1:01.83 32.09 200m: 2:07.38 32.99 300m: 3:13.62 33.34 400m: 4:18.12 31.64

8. Wael Emma 93 DEN Kastrup 4:21.04 +0.74
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:36.23 33.26 250m: 2:42.78 32.86 350m: 3:48.45 32.81

100m: 1:02.97 32.64 200m: 2:09.92 33.69 300m: 3:15.64 32.86 400m: 4:21.04 32.59

9. Holm Josephine 99 DEN Kastrup 4:23.33 +0.76
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:35.97 32.99 250m: 2:42.14 33.25 350m: 3:49.80 34.13

100m: 1:02.98 32.84 200m: 2:08.89 32.92 300m: 3:15.67 33.53 400m: 4:23.33 33.53

10. Yax Benedicte 98 FRA Sarreguemin 4:27.08 +0.71
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:38.11 33.52 250m: 2:45.83 33.78 350m: 3:53.82 33.94

100m: 1:04.59 33.58 200m: 2:12.05 33.94 300m: 3:19.88 34.05 400m: 4:27.08 33.26

11. Graenicher Sibylle 95 SUI Langenthal 4:28.48 +0.85
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:36.69 33.62 250m: 2:44.40 33.99 350m: 3:54.32 34.83

100m: 1:03.07 32.78 200m: 2:10.41 33.72 300m: 3:19.49 35.09 400m: 4:28.48 34.16

12. Rebmann Vanessa 98 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:31.23 +0.85
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:37.01 34.04 250m: 2:46.14 34.79 350m: 3:56.76 35.35

100m: 1:02.97 33.11 200m: 2:11.35 34.34 300m: 3:21.41 35.27 400m: 4:31.23 34.47
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
24.01.2015 Achermann Unternehmungen Results Prelim
World Record 3:32.25 Agnel Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
European Record 3:32.25 Agnel Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Swiss Record 3:39.86 Meichtry Dominik SCUW Berlin (GER) 14.11.2009
Meet Record 3:42.92 Biedermann Paul GER Uster 27.01.2007
Winner 2014 3:47.67 Haldemann Alexandre SUI Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 4:06.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

1. Vogel Florian 94 GER Muenchen 3:51.19 +0.68 A
50m: 25.86 25.86 150m: 1:23.53 29.05 250m: 2:21.70 29.11 350m: 3:21.34 30.35

100m: 54.48 28.62 200m: 1:52.59 29.06 300m: 2:50.99 29.29 400m: 3:51.19 29.85

2. Haldemann Alexandre 95 SUI Swiss Swimming 3:53.73 +0.78 A
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:26.41 29.86 250m: 2:25.76 29.86 350m: 3:25.60 29.66

100m: 56.55 29.64 200m: 1:55.90 29.49 300m: 2:55.94 30.18 400m: 3:53.73 28.13

Gratz Benjamin 96 HUN Szazhalombatta 3:53.73 +0.79 A
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:26.43 29.80 250m: 2:26.28 29.79 350m: 3:25.46 29.37

100m: 56.63 29.33 200m: 1:56.49 30.06 300m: 2:56.09 29.81 400m: 3:53.73 28.27

4. Verraszto David 88 HUN Hungary 3:54.95 +0.81 A
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:26.49 29.88 250m: 2:26.22 30.13 350m: 3:25.77 29.83

100m: 56.61 29.52 200m: 1:56.09 29.60 300m: 2:55.94 29.72 400m: 3:54.95 29.18

5. Lestingi Damiano 89 ITA Aniene Roma 3:57.45 +0.88 A
50m: 27.24 27.24 150m: 1:26.32 29.83 250m: 2:26.26 29.69 350m: 3:27.02 30.76

100m: 56.49 29.25 200m: 1:56.57 30.25 300m: 2:56.26 30.00 400m: 3:57.45 30.43

6. Di Girolamo Lorenzo 94 ITA Aniene Roma 3:59.74 +0.75 A
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.09 30.09 250m: 2:28.26 30.63 350m: 3:29.73 30.93

100m: 57.00 29.66 200m: 1:57.63 30.54 300m: 2:58.80 30.54 400m: 3:59.74 30.01

7. Kroyer Marcus 97 DEN Kastrup 4:00.56 +0.73 B
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:26.95 30.04 250m: 2:27.93 30.64 350m: 3:29.79 31.24

100m: 56.91 29.62 200m: 1:57.29 30.34 300m: 2:58.55 30.62 400m: 4:00.56 30.77

8. Johansen Mikkel 94 DEN Herlev 4:03.66 +0.69 B
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:27.87 30.24 250m: 2:29.89 31.16 350m: 3:32.87 31.70

100m: 57.63 29.85 200m: 1:58.73 30.86 300m: 3:01.17 31.28 400m: 4:03.66 30.79

9. Iacono Eliott 97 FRA Sarreguemin 4:05.01 +0.80 B
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:29.79 30.70 250m: 2:31.28 31.00 350m: 3:33.76 31.15

100m: 59.09 30.60 200m: 2:00.28 30.49 300m: 3:02.61 31.33 400m: 4:05.01 31.25

10. Pfyffer Luca 96 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:05.04 +0.79 B
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:29.79 31.30 250m: 2:32.92 31.67 350m: 3:35.41 30.96

100m: 58.49 30.67 200m: 2:01.25 31.46 300m: 3:04.45 31.53 400m: 4:05.04 29.63

11. Ceccarini Federico 95 ITA Aniene Roma 4:06.39 +0.79 B *
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:28.31 30.73 250m: 2:31.10 31.46 350m: 3:34.90 32.17

100m: 57.58 29.82 200m: 1:59.64 31.33 300m: 3:02.73 31.63 400m: 4:06.39 31.49

12. Bernatschek Alexander 96 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:08.00 +0.76 B *
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:29.37 31.14 250m: 2:33.06 31.82 350m: 3:36.94 32.03

100m: 58.23 30.21 200m: 2:01.24 31.87 300m: 3:04.91 31.85 400m: 4:08.00 31.06

13. Petignat Olivier 97 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:09.37 +0.65 R *
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:30.26 31.57 250m: 2:33.32 31.55 350m: 3:37.15 32.08

100m: 58.69 31.08 200m: 2:01.77 31.51 300m: 3:05.07 31.75 400m: 4:09.37 32.22

14. Holm Viktor 96 DEN Kastrup 4:09.85 +0.77 R *
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:30.46 31.31 250m: 2:33.93 31.85 350m: 3:37.52 31.83

100m: 59.15 30.98 200m: 2:02.08 31.62 300m: 3:05.69 31.76 400m: 4:09.85 32.33
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

15. van Berkel Tim 96 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:10.74 +0.73 *
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:30.13 31.50 250m: 2:33.85 32.00 350m: 3:38.81 32.35

100m: 58.63 31.03 200m: 2:01.85 31.72 300m: 3:06.46 32.61 400m: 4:10.74 31.93

16. Baillod Julien 80 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:13.55 +0.84 *
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:33.90 32.17 250m: 2:38.50 32.21 350m: 3:42.44 31.88

100m: 1:01.73 31.88 200m: 2:06.29 32.39 300m: 3:10.56 32.06 400m: 4:13.55 31.11

17. Romagnoli Valerio 94 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:16.75 +0.70 *
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.76 32.42 250m: 2:39.83 32.49 350m: 3:44.76 32.63

100m: 1:02.34 32.45 200m: 2:07.34 32.58 300m: 3:12.13 32.30 400m: 4:16.75 31.99
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
24.01.2015 Achermann Unternehmungen Results Finals
World Record 3:32.25 Agnel Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
European Record 3:32.25 Agnel Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Swiss Record 3:39.86 Meichtry Dominik SCUW Berlin (GER) 14.11.2009
Meet Record 3:42.92 Biedermann Paul GER Uster 27.01.2007
Winner 2014 3:47.67 Haldemann Alexandre SUI Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 4:06.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

Final A
1. Vogel Florian 94 GER Muenchen 3:45.73 +0.69

50m: 26.06 26.06 150m: 1:22.90 28.71 250m: 2:20.03 28.49 350m: 3:17.64 28.79
100m: 54.19 28.13 200m: 1:51.54 28.64 300m: 2:48.85 28.82 400m: 3:45.73 28.09

2. Lestingi Damiano 89 ITA Aniene Roma 3:45.78 +0.81
50m: 26.14 26.14 150m: 1:23.49 28.74 250m: 2:21.51 28.95 350m: 3:18.69 28.24

100m: 54.75 28.61 200m: 1:52.56 29.07 300m: 2:50.45 28.94 400m: 3:45.78 27.09

3. Haldemann Alexandre 95 SUI Swiss Swimming 3:48.53 +0.77
50m: 25.96 25.96 150m: 1:23.21 28.88 250m: 2:20.99 28.80 350m: 3:19.78 29.51

100m: 54.33 28.37 200m: 1:52.19 28.98 300m: 2:50.27 29.28 400m: 3:48.53 28.75

4. Gratz Benjamin 96 HUN Szazhalombatta 3:54.77 +0.72
50m: 26.17 26.17 150m: 1:23.71 29.06 250m: 2:22.90 29.60 350m: 3:24.37 30.77

100m: 54.65 28.48 200m: 1:53.30 29.59 300m: 2:53.60 30.70 400m: 3:54.77 30.40

5. Di Girolamo Lorenzo 94 ITA Aniene Roma 3:55.06 +0.71
50m: 26.39 26.39 150m: 1:23.96 29.08 250m: 2:23.33 29.82 350m: 3:24.47 30.84

100m: 54.88 28.49 200m: 1:53.51 29.55 300m: 2:53.63 30.30 400m: 3:55.06 30.59

6. Kroyer Marcus 97 DEN Kastrup 3:59.97 +0.72
50m: 26.59 26.59 150m: 1:24.82 29.50 250m: 2:25.96 31.02 350m: 3:29.21 31.94

100m: 55.32 28.73 200m: 1:54.94 30.12 300m: 2:57.27 31.31 400m: 3:59.97 30.76

Final B
7. Ceccarini Federico 95 ITA Aniene Roma 3:58.02 +0.75

50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:25.34 29.51 250m: 2:25.85 30.25 350m: 3:27.93 31.11
100m: 55.83 28.82 200m: 1:55.60 30.26 300m: 2:56.82 30.97 400m: 3:58.02 30.09

8. Iacono Eliott 97 FRA Sarreguemin 4:02.66 +0.71
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:27.09 30.11 250m: 2:28.86 31.03 350m: 3:31.86 31.57

100m: 56.98 29.45 200m: 1:57.83 30.74 300m: 3:00.29 31.43 400m: 4:02.66 30.80

9. Pfyffer Luca 96 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:04.31 +0.78
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:29.16 30.94 250m: 2:31.77 31.42 350m: 3:34.08 31.18

100m: 58.22 30.43 200m: 2:00.35 31.19 300m: 3:02.90 31.13 400m: 4:04.31 30.23

10. Johansen Mikkel 94 DEN Herlev 4:04.41 +0.70
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:28.60 30.73 250m: 2:31.43 31.22 350m: 3:34.41 32.04

100m: 57.87 30.07 200m: 2:00.21 31.61 300m: 3:02.37 30.94 400m: 4:04.41 30.00

11. Bernatschek Alexander 96 SUI Uster Wallisellen 4:05.58 +0.77
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:29.16 30.96 250m: 2:32.18 31.70 350m: 3:35.34 31.63

100m: 58.20 30.34 200m: 2:00.48 31.32 300m: 3:03.71 31.53 400m: 4:05.58 30.24

12. Petignat Olivier 97 SUI Swiss Swimming 4:11.97 +0.64 *
50m: 26.52 26.52 150m: 1:26.83 30.66 250m: 2:31.97 33.06 350m: 3:38.97 33.55

100m: 56.17 29.65 200m: 1:58.91 32.08 300m: 3:05.42 33.45 400m: 4:11.97 33.00
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
24.01.2015 Helsana Results Prelim
World Record 2:01.86 Hosszu Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06.12.2014
European Record 2:01.86 Hosszu Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06.12.2014
Swiss Record 2:13.40 Villars Danielle Carmen LIMM Uster 23.11.2014
Meet Record 2:09.93 Hosszu Katinka HUN Uster 26.01.2013
Winner 2014 2:12.66 De Ascentis Giulia ITA Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 2:29.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

1. Wenk Alexandra 95 GER Muenchen 2:13.76 +0.74 A
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.55 33.71 150m: 1:41.72 39.17 200m: 2:13.76 32.04

2. Ugolkova Maria 89 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:17.60 +0.71 A
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:03.62 34.45 150m: 1:44.22 40.60 200m: 2:17.60 33.38

3. Iurasek Sofia 98 ITA Aniene Roma 2:19.21 +0.80 A
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:05.88 36.06 150m: 1:46.60 40.72 200m: 2:19.21 32.61

4. Schuett Ida 96 DEN Kastrup 2:19.65 +0.79 A
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:07.59 36.84 150m: 1:47.68 40.09 200m: 2:19.65 31.97

5. Gyertyanffy Sara 98 ITA Imola 2:19.80 +0.72 A
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:05.79 36.02 150m: 1:47.03 41.24 200m: 2:19.80 32.77

6. Nissen Hannah 97 DEN Kastrup 2:20.02 +0.84 A
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:06.11 35.58 150m: 1:47.46 41.35 200m: 2:20.02 32.56

7. Strickner Teresa 93 ITA Aniene Roma 2:21.20 +0.76 B
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:05.80 35.61 150m: 1:48.23 42.43 200m: 2:21.20 32.97

8. Sturzenegger Seraina 97 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:21.35 +0.75 B
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:06.65 36.07 150m: 1:47.26 40.61 200m: 2:21.35 34.09

9. Villars Danielle Carmen 93 SUI Swiss Swimming 2:21.37 +0.73 B
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:05.05 35.51 150m: 1:48.66 43.61 200m: 2:21.37 32.71

10. Cameron Sheena 92 SUI Zuerich 2:23.92 +0.83 B
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:08.64 37.29 150m: 1:49.47 40.83 200m: 2:23.92 34.45

11. Stoffel Alisa 99 SUI Chur 2:24.40 +0.75 B
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:07.37 36.59 150m: 1:49.24 41.87 200m: 2:24.40 35.16

12. Nikolic Jana 97 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:24.51 +0.72 B
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:08.70 38.01 150m: 1:51.93 43.23 200m: 2:24.51 32.58

13. Mamie Sara 96 SUI Zuerich 2:24.65 +0.74 R
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:08.61 36.12 150m: 1:50.48 41.87 200m: 2:24.65 34.17

14. Eberhart Nadia 97 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:24.87 +0.77 R
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:09.50 38.08 150m: 1:52.43 42.93 200m: 2:24.87 32.44

15. Preisig Zoe 99 SUI Swiss Swimming 2:27.04 +0.73
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:09.78 38.24 150m: 1:53.11 43.33 200m: 2:27.04 33.93

16. Ockert Ajka 99 GER Sindelfingen 2:27.49 +0.70
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:09.15 38.40 150m: 1:53.32 44.17 200m: 2:27.49 34.17

17. Schumacher Virginia 92 SUI Basel 2:28.22 +0.68
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:08.29 37.39 150m: 1:52.92 44.63 200m: 2:28.22 35.30

18. Madsen Maria 95 DEN Herlev 2:28.34 +0.76
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:10.96 38.27 150m: 1:54.38 43.42 200m: 2:28.34 33.96

19. Zueck Patrizia 95 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:29.98 +0.81 *
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:10.49 38.40 150m: 1:55.85 45.36 200m: 2:29.98 34.13
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 3, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

20. Frei Julia 94 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:30.72 +0.74 *
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:11.11 39.61 150m: 1:55.15 44.04 200m: 2:30.72 35.57

DNS Banzer Theresa 96 SUI Unterland
DNS Jensen Cecilie F. 98 DEN Herlev
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24th International Meeting Uster
Uster, 24. - 25.1.2015

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
24.01.2015 Helsana Results Finals
World Record 2:01.86 Hosszu Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06.12.2014
European Record 2:01.86 Hosszu Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 06.12.2014
Swiss Record 2:13.40 Villars Danielle Carmen LIMM Uster 23.11.2014
Meet Record 2:09.93 Hosszu Katinka HUN Uster 26.01.2013
Winner 2014 2:12.66 De Ascentis Giulia ITA Uster 25.01.2014

Limite : 2:29.00
Points: FINA 2014

Rk Name YOB Time Pts RT

Final A
1. Wenk Alexandra 95 GER Muenchen 2:12.48 +0.74

50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 1:00.63 32.75 150m: 1:40.66 40.03 200m: 2:12.48 31.82

2. Ugolkova Maria 89 SUI Uster Wallisellen 2:15.58 +0.70
50m: 28.65 28.65 100m: 1:03.13 34.48 150m: 1:43.22 40.09 200m: 2:15.58 32.36

3. Gyertyanffy Sara 98 ITA Imola 2:16.98 +0.70
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 1:02.74 34.86 150m: 1:43.76 41.02 200m: 2:16.98 33.22

4. Iurasek Sofia 98 ITA Aniene Roma 2:17.40 +0.76
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:04.51 35.25 150m: 1:45.18 40.67 200m: 2:17.40 32.22

5. Schuett Ida 96 DEN Kastrup 2:17.91 +0.77
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.30 36.16 150m: 1:46.21 39.91 200m: 2:17.91 31.70

6. Nissen Hannah 97 DEN Kastrup 2:21.20 +0.82
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:05.89 35.01 150m: 1:47.45 41.56 200m: 2:21.20 33.75

Final B
7. Strickner Teresa 93 ITA Aniene Roma 2:19.05 +0.75

